
WACL Member Coaching Sessions Feb-March 2021

Title of Coaching Session Date (17:30) Workshop Leader

How to successfully influence Boards 8th February Francesca Ecsery
francesca@ecsery.com

How to convince that measuring the GPG still matters when your
company employs less than 250

18th February Ann Francke
ann.francke@managers.org.uk

Becoming a GPG advocate:  how to influence from the inside when it
isn’t your ‘day job’

17th February Katrina Lowes
katrina.lowes@vodafone.com

Thoughts on how to drive gender diversity in global companies, to get
material change

24th February Helen Warren-Piper
helen.warren-piper@effem.com

How to make the business case for gender diversity and help clients
integrate GPG into their business plans

24th February Cindy Yendell
cindy.yendell@leonardo-advisory.com

Reverse Mentoring Workshop on “What Senior Women can Learn from
the Next Generation of Senior Women”

10th March Michaella Williams and the Futures
Network
michaella.williams@generationmedia.co.uk
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